pcori)

Agenda

Advisory Panels on
Assessment of Prevention,
Diagnosis, and Treatment
Options, Improving
Healthcare Systems and
Addressing Disparities

Friday, April 17, 2015
2:00 — 4:00 p.m. (ET)
Webinar/Teleconference

2:00 PM

2:10 PM

2:15 PM

2:20 PM

2:40 PM

3:00 PM

3:20 PM

3:40 PM

4:00 PM

Subject to change

Friday, April 17, 2015

Welcome and Introductions
David Hickam, MD, MPH
Program Director, Patient-Centered Outcomes Research Institute

Meeting Objectives and Background
Alvin I. Mushlin, MD, ScM

Chair, Panel on the Assessment of Options
Margaret F. Clayton, RN, PhD

Co-Chair, Panel on the Assessment of Options

Procedures for Reviewing Topics
David Hickam, MD, MPH

Review Topic Brief
Topic 1: Chronic Pain: Long-Term Opioid Treatment

Review Topic Brief
Topic 1: Chronic Pain: Low Back Pain

Review Topic Brief
Topic 1: Chronic Pain: Musculoskeletal Pain

Review Topic Brief
Topic 2: New Oral Anti-Coagulants

Review Topic Brief
Topic 3: Schizophrenia

Adjourn



