



Agenda

**Advisory Panels on
Assessment of Prevention,
Diagnosis, and Treatment
Options, Improving
Healthcare Systems and
Addressing Disparities**

Friday, April 17, 2015
2:00 – 4:00 p.m. (ET)
Webinar/Teleconference

Subject to change

Friday, April 17, 2015

2:00 PM	Welcome and Introductions David Hickam, MD, MPH <i>Program Director, Patient-Centered Outcomes Research Institute</i>
2:10 PM	Meeting Objectives and Background Alvin I. Mushlin, MD, ScM <i>Chair, Panel on the Assessment of Options</i> Margaret F. Clayton, RN, PhD <i>Co-Chair, Panel on the Assessment of Options</i>
2:15 PM	Procedures for Reviewing Topics David Hickam, MD, MPH
2:20 PM	Review Topic Brief Topic 1: Chronic Pain: <i>Long-Term Opioid Treatment</i>
2:40 PM	Review Topic Brief Topic 1: Chronic Pain: <i>Low Back Pain</i>
3:00 PM	Review Topic Brief Topic 1: Chronic Pain: <i>Musculoskeletal Pain</i>
3:20 PM	Review Topic Brief Topic 2: New Oral Anti-Coagulants
3:40 PM	Review Topic Brief Topic 3: Schizophrenia
4:00 PM	Adjourn